(192) 300m - Starsie ziacky :: Beh C
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Meno

SIMCIKOVA Tereza
KANOVA Bianka
RUDINSKA Emma
SKODOVA Lenka
RUSNAKOVA Nikola
RECKOVICOVA Krsitina
RIECANOVA Lenka
TRENCANOVA Michaela

Horehronské hry 2017

Banska Bystrica 04.10.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 12. 5. 2024 o 11:36

Nar.

2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003

Klub / Krajina

SZS Banskéa Bystrica

ZS SSV Banska Bystrica

ZS s MS Banska Bela

ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno
ZS ). Bakossa Banska Bystrica
ZS Pieninské Banska Bystrica
ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica
ZS Spojové Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
46,70
47,28
50,90
51,65
54,29
56,18
56,40

1:03,85



	(192) 300m - Staršie žiačky :: Beh C

